BL24C64A 64Kbits (8,192×8)
BL24C64A  64Kbits (8,192×8)  Belling Proprietary Information. Unauthorized Photocopy and Duplication Prohibited
      © 2016 Belling All Rights Reserved www.belling.com.cn
 1-17
Features
 Compatible with all I2C bidirectional data
transfer  protocol
 Memory array:

      © 2016 Belling All Rights Reserved www.belling.com.cn
 17-17
Ordering Information
BL24C64A    1    2    3
Code Description
1
Package type
PA: SOP-8L
SF: TSSOP-8L
DA: PDIP-8L
NT: UDFN-8L
TC: SOT23-5L
RR: TSOT23-5L
MA: M2.2
MB: M3.2
CS: WLCSP-4
2
Packing type
R: Tape and Reel
T: Tube
3
Feature
S: Standard (default, Pb Free RoHS Std.)
C: Green (Halogen Free)